
M
ar
co
 A
. 
C
an
el
li 
O
f.
 R
eg
. 
de
 I
m
óv
ei
s 
de
 P
ra
ia
 G
ra
nd
e 
- 
Pr
ai
a 
G
ra
nd
e 
- 
O
fic
ia
l:
 M
ar
co
 A
nt
on
io
 C
an
el
li

Pe
di
do
 d
e 
ce
rt
id
ão
 n
º 
72
81
61
41
7,
 r
ec
ep
ci
on
ad
o 
em
 1
7/
02
/2
02
3 
- 
Em
iti
do
 e
m
 2
8/
07
/2
02
3 
- 
Pá
g.
nº
 1
/4



M
ar
co
 A
. 
C
an
el
li 
O
f.
 R
eg
. 
de
 I
m
óv
ei
s 
de
 P
ra
ia
 G
ra
nd
e 
- 
Pr
ai
a 
G
ra
nd
e 
- 
O
fic
ia
l:
 M
ar
co
 A
nt
on
io
 C
an
el
li

Pe
di
do
 d
e 
ce
rt
id
ão
 n
º 
72
81
61
41
7,
 r
ec
ep
ci
on
ad
o 
em
 1
7/
02
/2
02
3 
- 
Em
iti
do
 e
m
 2
8/
07
/2
02
3 
- 
Pá
g.
nº
 2
/4



M
ar
co
 A
. 
C
an
el
li 
O
f.
 R
eg
. 
de
 I
m
óv
ei
s 
de
 P
ra
ia
 G
ra
nd
e 
- 
Pr
ai
a 
G
ra
nd
e 
- 
O
fic
ia
l:
 M
ar
co
 A
nt
on
io
 C
an
el
li

Pe
di
do
 d
e 
ce
rt
id
ão
 n
º 
72
81
61
41
7,
 r
ec
ep
ci
on
ad
o 
em
 1
7/
02
/2
02
3 
- 
Em
iti
do
 e
m
 2
8/
07
/2
02
3 
- 
Pá
g.
nº
 3
/4



M
ar
co
 A
. 
C
an
el
li 
O
f.
 R
eg
. 
de
 I
m
óv
ei
s 
de
 P
ra
ia
 G
ra
nd
e 
- 
Pr
ai
a 
G
ra
nd
e 
- 
O
fic
ia
l:
 M
ar
co
 A
nt
on
io
 C
an
el
li

Pe
di
do
 d
e 
ce
rt
id
ão
 n
º 
72
81
61
41
7,
 r
ec
ep
ci
on
ad
o 
em
 1
7/
02
/2
02
3 
- 
Em
iti
do
 e
m
 2
8/
07
/2
02
3 
- 
Pá
g.
nº
 4
/4


